Sold

2,660 Sqft - 10102 DORSEY LANE, LANHAM, MD

20706

Basic Details

Price:
Bedrooms:

Bathrooms:

Half Bathrooms:

Square Footage:

Country:
State:
County:
City:

Zipcode:

Address Map

Longitude:

Latitude:

Agent Info

$399,000

3

2

1

2,660 Sqft

us

MD

PRINCE GEORGES
LANHAM

20706

W77° 8'53.9"

N38° 57' 53.2"

Features
+ View:
4+ Cooling System:

Heating System:

Trees/woods

Central a/c, Ceiling fan(s)

Forced air,
Programmable
thermostat



Ron Sitrin
EX ron@ronsitrin.com




